
Sam Houston Race Park
From 03/30/2018 Through 05/12/2018

Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 1 Mile on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
182

45
24.73

2
182
21

11.54

3
182

32
17.58

4
181

26
14.36

5
176
21

11.93

6
160
17

10.62

7
130

7
5.38

8
101

8
7.92

9
63

4
6.35

10
31
2

6.45


